c

Institution: MNR MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL

MBBS llind YEAR 2021-22 Batch - December (2024) classes Teaching Schedule LH - 04

Time & Topic

Date

9:00-10:00 am

10:00-11:00 am

[ 11:00- 12:00pm J

12:00-1:00 pm

1:00-1:30
pm

1:30-2:30 pm l 2:30-3:30 pm

4:00 to 5:00 pm

Sunday, 1 December, 2024

Competency:

Topic:

Faculty:

Teaching learning method:
Remarks:

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, 2 December, 2024

Competency:

Topi
Faculty:

Tuesday, 3 December, 2024

Le .-« SEEERERRES
Teaching learning method:
Remarks:

C

d & > i)

Topic:

Faculty:

Remarks:

‘Wednesday, 4 December, 2024

Ci
Topic
Faculty:

Teaching learning method:
Remarks:

P Y.

Thursday, § December, 2024

Competency:
Topic:

Teaching learning method: |

Faculty:

Teaching learning method:

Remarks

Pre - Final Exams

Pre - Final Exams

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Friday, 8 December, 2024

Competency:

Topic:

Faculty:

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Saturday, T December, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Preparation Holidays

Preparation Holidays

Revision

Revision

Sunday, 8 December, 2024

Competency
Topic
Facult

Teaching learning method
Remarks

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, ® December, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Tenching learning method

Remarks

Tuesday, 10 December, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Revision

Revision




Wednesday, 11 December, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Thursday, 12 December, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Friday, 13 December, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

Ten:hiné Iurniné method

Remarks

Saturday, 14 December, 2024

Competency

Topic
Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Preparation Holidays

Lunch
Break

Preparation Holidays

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Sunday, 15 December, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty
Teachi =

Remarks

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, 18 December, 2024

Competency
Topic

Faculty
Tenching learning method
Remarks

Tuesday, 17 December, 2024

Competency

Topic
Faculty

Tenching learning method
Remarks

‘Wednesday, 18 December, 2024

Competency
Topic

Faculty |
Teaching learning method

Remarks

Thursday, 19 December, 2024

Competency:

Topic

Faculty:

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Friday, 20 December, 2024

Competency:
Topic
Faculty:

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Saturday, 21 December, 2024

Competency:

Topic
Faculty:

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Preparation Holidays

Lunch
Break

Preparation Holidays

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision

Revision




Sunday, 22 December, 2024

(Competency: |
Topic
Faculty:

Teaching learning method
Remarks

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, 23 December, 2024

Competency:

Tapic

Faculty:

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Tuesday, 24 December, 2024

C ¥

Topic
Faculty:
Teaching learning method

Remarks

Preparation Holidays

Revision

Preparation Holidays

Revision

Wednesday, 25 December, 2024

Competency
Topic

Faculty

Remarks

Christmas - Holiday

Christmas - Holiday

Thursday, 26 December, 2024

Competency

Topi
Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Friday, 27 December, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Saturday, 28 December, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

Preparation Holidays

Revision

Preparation Holidays Revision

Revision

Sunday, 28 December, 2024

Competency
Topic
Faculty

Teaching learning method
Remarks

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

Monday, 30 December, 2024

C

P >4

Topic

Faculty

Teaching learning method

Remarks

Tuesday, 31 December, 2024

Competency

Topic

Faculty

Tenching learning method

Remarks

Preparation Holidays

Preparation Holidays

Revision
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